
Challenge Difficulty Midboss Final Boss Champion Relic1 Relic2 Relic3 Star - Level - Constellation Comments
1 1 Poppy LeBlanc Stalker's Blade Chemtech Duplicator Guardian's Orb 3*-30 You can copy only this tab
2 1 Jhin Tahm Kench The Beast Within Archangel's Staff Warmog's Armor 3*-30 and fill the MNOP(QR) columns
3 2 Sejuani Lulu Garen The Beast Within Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30 to track your results.
4 1 Zoe Viego The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Corrupted Star Fragment 3*-30-(3.4)
5 2 Taliyah Kai'Sa Aurelion Sol Spellweaver's Symphony Guardian's Trinket Guardian's Trinket 4*-30
6 2 Gangplank Miss Fortune The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Luden's Tempest 3*-30-(1.3)
7 1 Ezreal Tahm Kench Ornn The Beast Within Corrupted Star Fragment Crownguard Inheritance 3*-30
8 2 Viego Viego The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Corrupted Star Fragment 3*-30-(3.4)
9 2 Viego Gangplank Teemo Guardian Angel Guardian Angel Guardian Angel 3*-30

10 1 Caitlyn Jhin Jax The Beast Within Crownguard Inheritance Laurent Bladerack 3*-30
11 2 Jhin Ezreal Nami The Beast Within Archangel's Staff The Grand General's Counterplan3*-30
12 3 Miss Fortune Diana Chosen by the Stars The Grand General's CounterplanArchangel's Staff 3*-30
13 2 Draven Jhin The Curator's GatebreakerLuden's Tempest Riptide Battery 3*-30
14 2 Draven Yasuo Master Yi Chosen by the Stars Secret Technique Echoing Spirit 3*-30
15 3 Viktor Lulu Yuumi The Beast Within Disciple of Shadows Galeforce 4*-30-(1)
16 2 Irelia Jack Chosen by the Stars The Berserker's Buckle The Berserker's Buckle 3*-30
17 1 Karma Evelynn The Deceiver's Crest Tempest Blade Crownguard Inheritance 3*-30
18 3 Fiora Ashe The Beast Within The Grand General's CounterplanArchangel's Staff 4*-30-(1.3)
19 2 Draven Gwen The Beast Within Luden's Tempest Crownguard Inheritance 3*-30-(1.2)
20 3 Miss Fortune Irelia Veigar Chemtech Duplicator Luden's Tempest Luden's Tempest 3*-30
21 3 Fiora Gwen The Beast Within Luden's Tempest Crownguard Inheritance 3*-30-(1.2)
22 2 Zed Miss Fortune The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Luden's Tempest 3*-30-(1.3)
23 3 Jinx Viktor Veigar Chemtech Duplicator Luden's Tempest Luden's Tempest 3*-30
24 4 Yasuo Jayce Jayce's Hextech Battery The Grand General's CounterplanArchangel's Staff 4*-30-(1)
25 2 Tahm Kench Fizz Viego The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Corrupted Star Fragment 3*-30-(3.4)
26 2 Jhin Swain Jinx Luden's Tempest The Loose Cannon's PayloadThe Scourge's Stash 4*-30-(1.2.5)
27 3 Yasuo Yuumi The Beast Within Disciple of Shadows Galeforce 4*-30-(1)
28 2 Azir Nautilus Vex Fear-Cleaving Axe Utmost Despair Utmost Despair 4*-30-(2.3.4)
29 2 Viktor Miss Fortune Norra The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Corrupted Star Fragment 3*-30-(1)
30 3 Gangplank Nautilus Garen The Beast Within Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30
31 3 Yasuo Nidalee Crownguard Inheritance Tempest Blade Lost Chapter 3*-30
32 2 Jinx Elder Dragon The Beast Within The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's Gatebreaker3*-30
33 3 Katarina Nami The Beast Within Archangel's Staff The Grand General's Counterplan3*-30
34 3 Kai'Sa Zed Elder Dragon The Beast Within The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's Gatebreaker3*-30
35 4 Nautilus Annie Luden's Tempest Luden's Tempest Dreadway Chase Gun 3*-30
36 3 Gangplank Caitlyn Master Yi Chosen by the Stars Secret Technique Echoing Spirit 3*-30
37 2 Viego Zed Elise Fear-Cleaving Axe Galeforce Dreams Of Yordles 3*-30
38 2 Draven Gangplank Ahri The Curator's GatebreakerHymn of Valor Lost Chapter 3*-30
39 4 Fiora Volibear The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's GatebreakerWarmog's Armor 3*-30-(3)
40 3 Tahm Kench Nautilus Garen The Beast Within Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30
41 3 Nautilus Morgana Chemtech Duplicator The Grand General's CounterplanArchangel's Staff 4*-30
42 3 Kai'Sa Viktor Ahri The Curator's GatebreakerHymn of Valor Lost Chapter 3*-30
43 3 Lulu Darius The Beast Within Crownguard Inheritance The Berserker's Buckle 3*-30-(1.3)
44 3 Nautilus Volibear The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's GatebreakerWarmog's Armor 3*-30-(3)
45 3 Fiora Gangplank Jack Chosen by the Stars The Berserker's Buckle The Berserker's Buckle 3*-30
46 3 Tryndamere Yasuo Vayne The Beast Within Death's Foil Archangel's Staff 4*-30-(3.4)
47 3 Miss Fortune Yuumi The Beast Within Disciple of Shadows Galeforce 4*-30-(1)
48 4 Kai'Sa Caitlyn Nidalee Crownguard Inheritance Tempest Blade Lost Chapter 3*-30
49 3 Kai'Sa Fiora Vex Fear-Cleaving Axe Utmost Despair Utmost Despair 4*-30-(2.3.4)
50 4 Ezreal Swain Gwen The Beast Within Luden's Tempest Crownguard Inheritance 3*-30-(1.2)
51 4 Kai'Sa Elise Fear-Cleaving Axe Galeforce Dreams Of Yordles 3*-30
52 3 Nautilus Jayce Jayce's Hextech Battery The Grand General's CounterplanArchangel's Staff 4*-30-(1)
53 3 Zed Annie Luden's Tempest Luden's Tempest Dreadway Chase Gun 3*-30
54 4 Gangplank Ezreal Kayn Strength of Stone Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30
55 3 Irelia Azir Jack Chosen by the Stars The Berserker's Buckle The Berserker's Buckle 3*-30
56 3 Thresh Ahri The Curator's GatebreakerHymn of Valor Lost Chapter 3*-30
57 4 Viktor Norra The Beast Within Spectral Scissors Corrupted Star Fragment 3*-30-(1)
58 3 Kai'Sa Kayn Strength of Stone Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30
59 3 Caitlyn Annie Luden's Tempest Luden's Tempest Dreadway Chase Gun 3*-30
60 4 Fiora Ezreal Tahm Kench The Beast Within Archangel's Staff Warmog's Armor 3*-30
61 4 Fizz LeBlanc Stalker's Blade Chemtech Duplicator Guardian's Orb 3*-30
62 4 Swain Tahm Kench The Beast Within Archangel's Staff Warmog's Armor 3*-30
63 4 Fizz Elder Dragon The Beast Within The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's Gatebreaker3*-30
64 4 Ezreal Teemo Guardian Angel Guardian Angel Guardian Angel 3*-30
65 4 Yasuo Jinx Luden's Tempest The Loose Cannon's PayloadThe Scourge's Stash 4*-30-(1.2.5)
66 4.5 Zed Jinx Luden's Tempest The Loose Cannon's PayloadThe Scourge's Stash 4*-30-(1.2.5)
67 4 Thresh Volibear The Curator's GatebreakerThe Curator's GatebreakerWarmog's Armor 3*-30-(3)
68 4 Viego Nautilus Master Yi Chosen by the Stars Secret Technique Echoing Spirit 3*-30
69 4.5 Lulu Nautilus Elise Fear-Cleaving Axe Galeforce Dreams Of Yordles 3*-30
70 4.5 Viktor Kayn Strength of Stone Stalker's Blade Stalker's Blade 3*-30


